Request for Start

PURCHASERC(S): Daniel Storer, Carol Storer, ,
COMMUNITY: Ladera Creek
PHASE/SECTION: 54/0003

ADDRESS: 2762 Little Caney Way, Conroe TX 77301

Change Order No:
Current Stage No.: 11

BLOCK: 001 GROUP: 14599543115
PLAN/ELEVATION/GAR: 3735/B/R

Total: $12,650
Appliances
1 106/19/2018 ADD APBSSS00.1459954.3735 INCLUDED STAINLESS APPLIANCE 0 0
Mark Hardin PKG., INCLUDES DISHWASHER, GAS
HS RANGE, MWV AND FRIDGE
Brick & Mortar/Stone
2 106/19/2018 ADD BRK00000.1459954.3735 STANDARD BRICK COLOR 0 0
Mark Hardin
HS Preference: STANDARD MORTAR FOR
ALL BRICK ELEVATIONS
Choice: Grey Mortar
Preference: MERIDIAN STANDARD
BRICK
Choice: MERIDIAN - Bellamy
Cabinetry
3 106/19/2018 ADD CABINET0.1459954.3735 CABINETS-WHOLE HOME. KITCHEN |0 0
Mark Hardin ONLY HAS DOOR HARDWARE -
HS SATIN NICKEL PULLS MODEL
#HRCH136SN
Preference: 2018 CABINETS - GC, FF,
FW, WF, BS, CD, IC
Choice: Cheswick - Storm
Countertops Other
4 106/19/2018 ADD CTGHB201.1459954.3735 UPGRADE HALL BATH #2 VANITY TO | 700 700
Mark Hardin BRONZE LEVEL 1 COUNTERTOP
HS
Preference: COUNTERTOPS - 2017/2018
BASE LEVEL - GC, FF, FW, WF, BS,
CD, IC
Choice: Crema Pear]l w/Bullnose Edge
5 106/19/2018 ADD CTGKIT(0.1459954,3735 BRONZE LEVEL 1 COUNTERTQP 0 0
Mark Hardin INCLUDED IN KITCHEN
HS
Preference: COUNTERTOPS - 2017/2018
BASE LEVEL - GC, FF, FW, WF, BS,
CD, IC
Choice: Crema Pear]l w/Bullnose Edge
6 106/19/2018 ADD CTGMBAO1.1459954.3735 | UPGRADE BRONZE LEVEL 1 - 900 900
Mark Hardin MASTER BATH COUNTERTOP
HS
Preference: COUNTERTOPS - 2017/2018
BASE LEVEL - GC, FF, FW, WF, BS,
CD, IC
Choice: Crema Pearl w/Bulinose Edge
Electrical
7 106/19/2018 ADD ELE7207.1459954.3735 ADDITIONAL 2-BULB FLOODLIGHT {200 200
Mark Hardin FIXTURE WITH ONE SWITCH TO THE
HS EXTERIOR OF HOME
Exterior Doors/Windows
8 106/19/2018 ADD EDP68003.1459954.3735 FIBERCRAFT PRO 6'8" 3/4 LITE FRONT |250 250
Mark Hardin DOOR AT ENTRY - OPTIONAL
HS
Preference: 6' 8" FIBERCRAFT PRO
FIBERGLASS 3/4 LITE DOOR
W/CHESTNUT STAIN - EDP68003
Choice: Marsala, 3/4 Lite - MPCR08572-
LEN
Flex/Structural
9 106/19/2018 ADD BED43735.1459954.3735 OPTIONAL BEDROOM FOUR INLIEU |1000 1000
Mark Hardin OF GAMEROOM
HS
Flooring
Buyer Buyer
Page 1 of 4 05/05/2019 11:43 AM MAY-05-19 11:37:35

HOMESITE JOB#: 14599543115




Request for Start Options Summary
Change Order No: 1
Current Stage No.: 11

PURCHASER(S): Daniel Storer, Carol Storer, ,
COMMUNITY: Ladera Creek LOT: 3115 BLOCK: 001 GROUP: 14599543115
PHASE/SECTION: 54/0003 ADDRESS: 2762 Little Caney Way, Conroe TX 77301 PLAN/ELEVATION/GAR: 3735/B/R

Total: $12,650

10 106/19/2018 ADD 1 FLCBD402.1459954.3735 UPGRADE TO LEVEL 2 CARPET IN 100 1 100
Mark Hardin OPTIONAL BEDROOM 4
HS

Preference: 2017/2018 CARPET -
UPGRADE LEVEL 2 - GC, WF, FF, FW,
BS,CM, IC, SK, STV, UV & BG -
FLCPT002

Choice: LR082 HONESTLY - 728
Sandeastle

1

—

06/19/2018 ADD 1 FLCPT002.1459954.3735 GOLD LEVEL 2 COLLECTION CARPET | 500 1 500
Mark Hardin IN STANDARD CARPET AREAS PER
HS FLOOR ZONES

Preference: 2017/2018 CARPET -
UPGRADE LEVEL 2 - GC, WF, FF, FW,
BS, CM, IC, SK, STV, UV & BG -
FLCPT002

Choice: LR082 HONESTLY - 728
Sandcastle

12 |106/19/2018 ADD 1 FLPMAIN2.1459954.3735 UPGRADE PATTERNS ON MAIN 1500 1 1500
Mark Hardin FLOOR AREA
HS

Preference: 2017/2018 FLOOR & WALL
UPGRADE PATTERNS - BS, CM, FW,
IC & SK {PATTERN MUST MATCH
THROUGHOUT HOME}

Choice: 1/3 Horizontal Offset

1

(78

06/19/2018 ADD 1 FLPWET02.1459954.3735 | UPGRADE PATTERN IN ALL BATHS  |500 1 500
Mark Hardin FLOOR/WALL SURROUND & UTILITY
HS

Preference: 2017/2018 FLOOR & WALL
UPGRADE PATTERNS - BS, CM, FW,
IC & SK {PATTERN MUST MATCH
THROUGHOUT HOME}

Choice: 1/3 Horizontal Offset

14 106/19/2018 ADD 1 FLTMAIN1.1459954.3735 | LEVEL 1 TILE IN MAIN HARD 1000 1 1000
Mark Hardin SURFACE AREA - DOES NOT INCL.
HS WET AREAS OR UTILITY

Preference: 2018 BS, CM, IC, SKY -
UPGRADE LEVEL 1 TILE - FLOORS
(LAID STRAIGHT UNLESS UPGRADE
PATTERN SELECTED) WITH 3/16"
GROUT WIDTH

Choice: DALTILE - Davenport DV97
Sand 20" w/Grout #01 Alabaster

15106/19/2018 ADD 1 FLTWETO01.1459954.3735 | SILVER LEVEL 1 TILE UPGRADE IN 300 1 300
Mark Hardin STANDARD BATHS/WALLS AND
HS UTILITY. (EXCLUDES POWDERS)

Preference: 2018 BS - UPGRADE
LEVEL 1 TILE - FLOORS & SHOWER
SURROUNDS (LAID STRAIGHT
UNLESS UPGRADE PATTERN
SELECTED) WITH 3/16" GROUT
WIDTH

Choice: DALTILE - Davenport DV97
Sand 20" Floors & 13" Walls w/Grout #01
Alabaster

Interior Finishes Package
16 106/19/2018 ADD 1 INTPBNBS.1459954.3735 INCLUDED-BRUSHED NICKEL LIGHT |0 1 |0
Mark Hardin FIXTURES, DOOR HARDWARE AND
HS PLUMBING FIXTURES

Kitchen Backsplashes

Buyer Buyer
Page 2 of 4 05/05/2019 11:43 AM

HOMESITE JOB#: 14599543115 MAY-05-19 11:37:35




Request for Start Options Summary
Change Order No: 1
Current Stage No.: 11

PURCHASER(S): Daniel Storer, Carol Storer, ,

COMMUNITY: Ladera Creek LOT: 3115 BLOCK: 001 GROUP: 14599543115
PHASE/SECTION: 54/0003 ADDRESS: 2762 Little Caney Way, Conroe TX 77301 PLAN/ELEVATION/GAR: 3735/B/R
Total: $12,650

17106/19/2018 ADD 1 BKSSTD00.1459954.3735 BACKSPLASH - TUMBLED STONEIN {0 1 0
Mark Hardin KITCHEN
HS
Preference: 2017/2018 BACKSPLASH
STANDARD - BS, CM, FW, IC, SK -
BKSSTD0OO
Choice: Daltile - L340 Blavet Blanc 3x6
Tumbled w/Grout #38 Avalanche (Brick
Joint) '
Lawn Sprinklers
18 106/19/2018 ADD 1 IRR00001.1459954.3735 UPGRADE IRRIGATION SYSTEM 4250 1 4250
Mark Hardin
HS
Notes
19106/19/2018 ADD 1 DISCL1.1459954.3735 NO FURTHER CHANGES CAN BE 0 1 0
Mark Hardin MADE TO ANY SELECTIONS AFTER:
HS
No further changes after 6/19/2018
20 106/19/2018 ADD 1 DISCLAIM.1459954.3735 VARIATION IN SHADE, COLOR & 0 1 0
Mark Hardin TEXTURE IS INHERENT IN ALL
HS NATURAL AND MAN-MADE
PRODUCTS
Paint/Drywall
21/06/19/2018 ADD 1 \EXT010.1459954.3735 ;| EXTERIOR PAINT COLORS 0 1 0
Mark Hardin 4 BASE/SIDING COLOR
HS
Preference: TWO TONE EXTERIOR
PAINT LENNAR -TRIM/SIDING
Choice: Scheme 9 - Sidipg SW7037 -
Balanced Beige / Trinﬁg\%%ﬁ -
Sycamore Tan -
22166/15/2018 ADD 1 PNTINTOG5.1459954.3735 UPGRADE INTERIOR TWO TONE 500 1 900
Mark Hardin PAINT COLORS ON WALLS AND
HS CEILINGS
Preference: TWO TONE UPGRADE
INTERIOR PAINT - 2017 BS, CM, FW,
IC, STV & UV - PNTINTO05
Choice: SW7036 Accessible Beige Walls
with SW7006 Extra White Ceiling &
SW7006 Extra White Trim (Semi-Gloss)
Plumbing/Bath Accessories
23106/19/2018 ADD 1 PBT002.1459954.3735 GAS STUB OUT AT PATIO 300 1 300
Mark Hardin
HS
Trim/Millwork
24 106/19/2018 ADD 1 TRMCRMBB.1459954.3735 | OPTION FOR CROWN IN THE MASTER | 250 1 250
Mark Hardin BEDROOM & MASTER BATH
HS

Any non-standard (custom) options shall be paid in full in advance (cash or check). This money is non-refundable. I

The signature of the New Home Consultant/Designer docs not constitute acceptance of these changes by the Seller. Base Pr 1Ce: $234;990
These changes shall not be binding until executed by an Authorized Agent of the Seller. The stage of construction of D s .

the home may preclude approval of these changes by Seller. Homes1te P remium: $0

Total Options: $12,650
Incentive Price Reductions: ( $9,530 )
Total: $238,110

Buyer Buyer
Bae 3 of 4 05/05/2019 11:43 AM

HOMESITE JOB#: 14599543115 MAY-05-19 11:37:35




Request for Start Options Summary
Change Order No: 1
Current Stage No.: 11

PURCHASER(S): Daniel Storer, Carol Storer, ,

COMMUNITY: Ladera Creck LOT: 3115 BLOCK: 001 GROUP: 14599543115
PHASE/SECTION: 54/0003 ADDRESS: 2762 Little Caney Way, Conroe TX 77301 PLAN/ELEVATION/GAR: 3735/B/R
Total:

PURCHASER - Daniel Storer DATE PURCHASER - Carol Storer DATE

PURCHASER - DATE PURCHASER - DATE

NEW HOME CONSULTANT/DESIGNER DATE CONSTRUCTION DATE
APPROVAL

SALES APPROVAL DATE CONSTRUCTION PRINTED NAME

FINAL APPROVAL - SELLER:

BY:
SELLER'S AUTHORIZED DATE
REPRESENTATIVE

Buyer Buyer

05/05/2019 11:43 AM

Fage +oh A HOMESITE JOB#: 14599543115

MAY-05-19 11:37:35




